| Student ID |

Student Name

| Grade |

Resident School

| Requested School

328171
325083
329069
326174
324530
322393
318957
322029
309316
319365
317662
326740
319213
322745
312125
314529
312194

Rael Kovach
Olivia Brown
Nathaniel Moeller
Savannah Schmidt
Dane Howard
Maxwell Cameron
Oliver Miller
Aven Robert Little
Brayden Arnold Seabolt
Johanna Bauer
Donna Christopher-Schmidt
Reilly Kieran Whalen
Jose Fuentes Lopez
Benjamin Brackett
Emma Bostrom
Isaac Millhouse
Kirk Prindle

K

Hawthorne Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Whittier Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
View Ridge Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Whittier Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
View Ridge Elementary
View Ridge Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Whittier Elementary

Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary

306432
309975

Aliah Seabolt-Matthews
Rylee Strandell

Approved Nonresident Requests 2022-2023

338650
325608
326171
326170
322241
327351
318323
317723
312315

Jasper Younglove
Jaiden Stafford
Esmeralda Hixon
Asher Wilson
Addison Boulet
Ayden Reyes
Tyler Cushman
Micah Boulet
Laila Cienega

U b A DD P W WWWWNNNERERERPRPR

P W W WNRFR PR X

View Ridge Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Current School
Martha Lake Elementary
Challenger Elementary
Greenhouse Daycare

Pathfinder Kindergarten Center

Jackson Elementary
Challenger Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Garfield Elementary

Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary

Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary



District of Residence | School Year | Single Year Only

Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N

Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 N
Edmonds SD 2022-2023 Y
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y
Arlington SD 2022-2023 Y
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y



EPS School Transfer

ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023

ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023

APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST



| Student ID | First Name | Last Name | Current Grd. | Current School

328171 Rael Kovach P Everett Cooperative preschool
323129 Marleigh Perez K Mill-Creek-Elementary-
325083 Olivia Brown K Lowell Elementary
329069 Nathaniel Moeller 1 Monroe Elementary
321498 Lily Rickett Eggers 1 Everett Virtual Academy
321889 Evalyn La Pierre 1 EVA
320437 Damien Rodriguez-Huesca 1 Everett Virtual Academy
322062 Melody Jean Carter 2 Everett Virtual Academy
322393 Maxwell Cameron 2 Silver Firs
316515 Lily Block 2 EVA
319213 Jose Fuentes Lopez 3 Jackson Elementary
322745 Benjamin Brackett 4 View Ridge Elementary
309879 Serenity Eaton 5 EVA
Approved Nonresident Requests 2022-2023 Current School
338650 Jasper Younglove K Martha Lake Elementary
325608 Jaiden Stafford K Jackson Elementary
326171 Esmeralda Hixon 1 Jackson Elementary
326170 Asher Wilson 1 Jackson Elementary
322241 Addison Boulet 1 Jackson Elementary
317723 Micah Boulet 2 Jackson Elementary
318323 Tyler Cushman 2 Jackson Elementary
327351 Ayden Reyes 3 Jackson Elementary
312315 Laila Cienega 3 Jackson Elementary

Returning to In Person Learning from EVA --> Res. School



| Resident School/District | Requested Grd. | Requested School |App|ication Status

Hawthorne Elementary

Mill-Creek-Elementary

Lowell Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary

Lowell Elementary
Jackson Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary
View Ridge Elementary

Jackson Elementary

Edmonds SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Arlington SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD

K
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Jackson Elementary
Jackson-Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary

Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jackson Elementary

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED



Status Reason

Submitted

Tags

Space Availability

Space Availability-Withdrawn/Inactive

Space Availability
Space Availability
Other - see notes
Other - see notes
Other - see notes
Other - see notes
Space Availability
Other - see notes
Other - see notes
Space Availability
Space Availability

Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability

3/7/2022 20:34
3/24/202223:16
8/16/2022 11:30
7/21/2022 11:22
5/19/2022 22:59
2/27/2022 17:24
2/11/2022 12:34
8/23/2022 8:48
8/25/2022 12:11
5/23/2022 13:56
9/9/2022 16:06
9/12/2022 14:42
9/12/2022 14:04

9/26/2022 21:38
5/31/2022 16:25
8/9/2022 21:02
8/9/2022 12:46
3/11/2022 13:19
3/11/2022 13:19
3/1/2022 10:07
7/27/2022 10:15
3/8/2022 8:06

Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished, Printed, SpEd, SpEd Approved
Polished
Polished

Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished



| In District | Staff| Sibling |SpEd |

No No
No No

Yes
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes
Yes
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



